

C.R- 13 of 2024

R-13/2024

Order No. 25 dated 06.11.2025

Record is put up today as 04.11.2025 was a local holiday.

Fix **05.12.2025** for appearance and ER. Compliance by the complainant in the meantime.

**J.M 2nd Court,
Dinhata, Cooch Behar
(J.O Code- WB 1265)**